Brandeis Conejo Valley 2019 Calendar

09/05/19

Note: *** means study groups may not meet during the time of the event.

Monday, July 1st 2019
Thursday, July 4th
Cancelled due to Holiday
Thursday, August 1%
Tuesday, August 8™
Tuesday, August 13"
Wednesday, August 21
August 28 & 29

Monday, September 2"
Thursday, September 5
Wednesday, September 11
Thursday, September 12th
Thursday, September 26th
September 30"  -Oct 1
Thursday, October 3™
October 9"

Thursday, October 10th
October 14-20

Thursday, October 17
October 21°

October 22

Wednesday, October 23™

Re-Registration begins
Independence Day
Board Meeting***
Board Meeting***
Major Events Meeting
Calendar Meeting
Game Day***

Dots for Tots

Labor Day

Board Meeting***
New Member Coffee
Major Events Meeting
Fall Luncheon***
Rosh Hashanah
Board Meeting***
Yom Kippur

Major Events Meeting
Sukkoth

Save a Life CPR Class***
Shmini Atzeret
Simchat Torah

Feed the Homeless



Wednesday, October 31st
October 31st

Saturday, November 2"
Thursday, November 7"
Date TBA

Sunday, November 3"
Monday, November 11"
Thursday, November 14th
Thursday, December 5%
Thursday, December 12th
Week of Dec 13-20
December 23"-30"
Wednesday, December 25™

Tuesday, December 31°"

Halloween
Re-Registration Ends
Alzheimer’s Walk
Board Meeting***
Special Event
Daylight Savings Ends
Veterans Day

Major Events Meeting
Board Meeting***
Major Events Meeting
Holiday Party***
Chanukah

Christmas

New Year’s Eve

Wednesday, January 1, 2020
Thursday, January 2nd, 2020
Thursday, January 9th
Friday, January 10"
Thursday, February 6"

TBA

Thursday, February 13th
Tuesday, March 3"
Thursday, March 5"
Sunday, March 8™
Thursday, March 142h

TBA, week of March 9-13

New Year’s Day
Board Meeting***
Major Events Meeting
UOW***

Board Meeting***
League of Women Voters***
Major Events Meeting
California Primary Election
Board Meeting***

Daylight Savings Begins
Major Events Meeting

Special Event***



Thursday, April 2nd
Thursday, April 9™
April 12"

April 8" “16"

TBA

Thursday, May 7™
Thursday, May 14th
TBA

May 28" —May 30"
Thursday, June 4™
Thursday, June 11"

June 30"

Board Meeting***

Major Events Meeting

Easter

Passover

New Member Coffee

Board Meeting***

Major Events Meeting

Books n Brunch & Board Election***
Shavuot

Board Meeting/Installation***
Major Events Meeting

End of the Fiscal Year

Wednesday, July 1st
Thursday, July 2"
Saturday, July 4th
Thursday, July 9™
Thursday, August 6
Friday, August 21°
Thursday, September 3"
Thursday, October 1°
Thursday, November 5™
Date TBA

Thursday, December 3"

TBA early May

Re-Registration begins
Board Meeting ***
Independence Day
Major Events Meeting
Board Meeting ***
Game Day***

Board Meeting***
Board Meeting***
Board Meeting***
Annual Fall Luncheon***
Board Meeting***

Books n Brunch & Board Election***



